10/23/201

gid LastName

401 HOUSTO

403 CARSON

Totals:

Drawer

$111.97

$172.05

$284.02

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

OR

Paid Void
QRace
($83.64) ($5.00)
($189.23) $0.00
($272.87) ($5.00)

#Paids/Void

13

Handle Net Handle

$200.61 $195.61
$361.28 $361.28
$561.89 $556.89

$0.00

$0.00

45

69



