Drawer Report OR

10/23/201

	gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
						QRace					
	401 HOUSTO	\$111.97	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$83.64)	(\$5.00)	9	\$200.61	\$195.61	\$0.00	24
	403 CARSON	\$172.05	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$189.23)	\$0.00	4	\$361.28	\$361.28	\$0.00	45
Totals:		\$284.02			(\$272.87)	(\$5.00)	13	\$561.89	\$556.89		69